
Rang Sektion Gr. Total *Qualifiziert

TG-Final

1 Balterswil-Ifwil 2 164 *

2 Balterswil-Ifwil 1 163 *

3 Märwil 1 153 *

4 Märwil 2 148

5 Balterswil-Ifwil 5 145

6 Balterswil-Ifwil 3 144

7 Fischingen 1 143

8 Balterswil-Ifwil 4 140

11 Balterswil-Ifwil 6 126

14 Balterswil-Ifwil 7 98

Rang Name Vorname Geb. Dat. Sektion Gr. Total

1 Hof Cyril 17.06.1995 Balterswil-Ifwil 1 57

2 Thalmann Samira 04.03.1996 Balterswil-Ifwil 1 56

3 Gloor Larissa 19.07.1995 Balterswil-Ifwil 2 56

4 Keller Noah 21.08.1998 Märwil 1 55

5 Oertig Adrian 01.04.1996 Märwil 1 55

6 Amrhein Ronny 06.04.1999 Balterswil-Ifwil 2 54

7 Feuz Helen 21.08.1997 Balterswil-Ifwil 2 54

8 Bilger Luca 16.12.1997 Fischingen 1 53

9 Franel Tobias 08.08.1996 Münchwilen 2 53

10 Frei Jonathan 17.08.1999 Sirnach 1 52

11 Lattmann Manuel 26.11.1998 Balterswil-Ifwil 5 52

14 Amrhein Sarina 19.09.2000 Balterswil-Ifwil 4 50

15 Smit Severin 16.04.2000 Balterswil-Ifwil 5 50

16 Christen Noelle 21.06.1996 Balterswil-Ifwil 1 50

17 Hofstetter Michael 15.11.1995 Balterswil-Ifwil 3 50

18 Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 Balterswil-Ifwil 3 49

27 Imhof Adrian 27.08.1996 Balterswil-Ifwil 4 46

28 Huber Elias 14.12.1999 Balterswil-Ifwil 3 45

31 Cahenzli Flurin 06.06.1997 Balterswil-Ifwil 6 45

32 Berger Remo 22.05.1997 Balterswil-Ifwil 4 44

35 Imhof Sonam 22.08.1996 Balterswil-Ifwil 5 43

39 Berger Stefan 07.05.1998 Balterswil-Ifwil 6 41

40 Hofmann Stephan 30.12.1997 Balterswil-Ifwil 6 40

46 Basler Mario 17.01.2000 Balterswil-Ifwil 7 36

50 Bosshard Janik 13.03.1997 Balterswil-Ifwil 7 34

53 Scheu Dominik 28.05.1999 Balterswil-Ifwil 7 28

Jungwettschiessen

Gruppenrangliste JJ

Einzelrangliste JJ



Rang Sektion Gr. Total *Qualifiziert

TG-Final

1 Balterswil-Ifwil 1 225 *

2 Bettwiesen 1 222 *

3 Balterswil-Ifwil 2 220 *

4 Fischingen 1 217 *

5 Dussnang-O'wangen 1 212 *

6 Nollen-Hosenruck 1 207

7 Balterswil-Ifwil 3 206

8 Tobel 1 201

9 Märwil 1 195

10 Wilen-Rickenbach 1 193

Rang Name Vorname Geb. Dat. Sektion Gr. Total

1 Grob David 27.02.1991 Bettwiesen 1 60

2 Kressibucher Julian 04.11.1992 Fischingen 1 59

3 Feuz Stefan 31.12.1994 Balterswil-Ifwil 2 58

4 Herren Tobias 15.07.1992 Nollenhosenruck 1 58

5 Wallat Markus 10.12.1991 Balterswil-Ifwil 1 58

6 Rusch Fabian 28.04.1994 Fischingen 2 57

7 Schilling Roger 01.12.1991 Balterswil-Ifwil 2 57

8 Brunschwiler Thomas 17.06.1994 Bettwiesen 1 56

9 Stark David 31.07.1993 Balterswil-Ifwil 2 56

10 Nessensohn Sandro 29.11.1991 Bettwiesen 1 56

13 Meienberger Kevin 25.01.1993 Balterswil-Ifwil 5 55

14 Wallimann Yves 27.12.1992 Balterswil-Ifwil 4 55

15 Schrackmann Ralph 13.06.1992 Balterswil-Ifwil 5 55

16 Hollenstein Nicole 16.02.1991 Balterswil-Ifwil 1 55

17 Hof Severin 01.11.1993 Balterswil-Ifwil 3 54

18 Birchler Corina 02.02.1994 Balterswil-Ifwil 3 51

27 Devoivre André 01.07.1991 Balterswil-Ifwil 4 50

28 Devoivre Dominik 27.07.1993 Balterswil-Ifwil 3 49

31 Hofstetter Marcel 16.11.1994 Balterswil-Ifwil 6 48

32 Kuttelwascher Philip 04.03.1994 Balterswil-Ifwil 4 46

Jungwettschiessen

Gruppenrangliste JS

Einzelrangliste JS



Rang Name Vorname Geb. Dat. Sektion Res. Total

1 Grob David 27.02.1991 Bettwiesen 99 111.0

2 Schrackmann Ralph 13.06.1992 Balterswil-Ifwil 94 105.0

3 Wallat Markus 10.12.1991 Balterswil-Ifwil 90 101.6

4 Stark David 31.07.1993 Balterswil-Ifwil 89 100.2

5 Amrhein Ronny 06.04.1999 Balterswil-Ifwil 89 99.8

6 Moser Petra 21.12.1993 Dussnang-O'wangen 87 97.8

7 Feuz Stefan 31.12.1994 Balterswil-Ifwil 86 97.6

8 Nessensohn Sandro 29.11.1991 Bettwiesen 85 96.2

9 Bumbacher Biörn 05.07.1994 Dussnang-O'wangen 85 96.0

10 Kressibucher Julian 04.11.1992 Fischingen 84 95.8

11 Thalmann Samira 04.03.1996 Balterswil-Ifwil 84 95.2

12 Schilling Roger 01.12.1991 Balterswil-Ifwil 83 94.4

13 Meienberger Kevin 25.01.1993 Balterswil-Ifwil 83 94.0

14 Feuz Helen 21.08.1997 Balterswil-Ifwil 82 92.8

15 Würsch Matthias 14.03.1993 Tobel 79 90.0

16 Meyer Claudio 11.07.1991 Dussnang-O'wangen 76 86.8

17 Gloor Larissa 19.07.1995 Balterswil-Ifwil 73 84.2

Rangliste Ausstich


